
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 02 SEP 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 ZA

3 AR

4 MA

5 BL

6 MJ

7 SG

8 SK

9 MD

10 HB

11 MN
 04:49
 12:26
 17:24
 23:10

 0.3
 3.5
 0.7
 3.1

HK ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- PORT CANTON 

M.T- FORTUNE GLORY 

M.V- PAN HARMONY 

M.V- FENG HUANG SONG 

M.V- MAERSK PITTSBURGH 

M.V- NORTHERN JAVELIN 

M.V- MSC PINA  

M.V- BACCO 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

M.T- ALPINE PERSEFONE 

M.V- IVS SWINLEY FOREST 

M.V- PAN CROCUS 

 189.99

 182.55

 179.90

 179.50

 299.50

 333.58

 336.69

 228.99

 119.95

 228.00

 199.99

 190.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

COSCO-SAEED

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

28216

28218

28153

28168

28221

28217

28219

28180

28209

28204

28199

28190

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

557

27500

7200

21594

NIL

NIL

570

NIL

12400

2000

5000

NIL

29000

NIL

450

NIL

200

107

600

--

NIL

--

620

300

2380

2395

--

NIL

--

41028

600

28917

58120

NIL

22000

16500

3526

196

1200

308

1200

12500

2962

21573

500

26246

MD

SK

HK / MA

MN

MA / AR

ZA / HR

SA / SK

SG / SK

SG

MA / MJ

HB

BL

31/08

31/08

18/08

01/09

01/09

31/08

01/09

28/08

31/08

31/08

01/09

31/08

 14:00

 20:15

 12:15

 14:20

 15:06

 12:24

 10:12

 10:15

 17:50

 15:42

 11:18

 12:30

50120

24000

27500

2591

878

65928

5562

55490

58620

55246

01/09/20
 12:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

159.94

190

146

130

228.19

180

106.86

228

199

191.76

224.99

228.5

198

197

146.19

M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART 

M.V- KAMARI 

M.V- EMDEN IV 

M.V- HAN HUI 

M.T- NORD VENUS 

M.V- KSL DANYANG 

M.V- HASAN 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- NORD MAGELLAN 

M.V- ELIM PEACE 

M.V- BW ACORN 

M.T- FELICTY 

M.V- IVS NARUO 

M.V- ALBION BAY 

M.T- BUNGA LILY 

81

7

5

6

12.85

8.2

4.2

12

12.55

12.25

12.5

11.6

12.87

8.95

7

81

7

5

6

12.85

8.2

4.2

12

12.55

12.25

12.5

11.6

12.87

8.95

7

28096

28116

28171

28181

28187

28191

28197

28203

28205

28206

28208

28213

28214

28220

28222

04/08/20

08/08/20

22/08/20

24/08/20

24/08/20

25/08/20

27/08/20

27/08/20

28/08/20

28/08/20

29/08/20

30/08/20

30/08/20

01/09/20

01/09/20

 09:45

 17:00

 0 :35

 07:06

 18:48

 03:45

 05:00

 09:30

 06:05

 08:05

 02:00

 01:18

 13:36

 10:12

 19:36

ASIA MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

LEGEND SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

TRANS MARITIME

COASTAL SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

OCEAN SERVICES

TRANS MARITIME

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MARITIME SERVICE

AL-PINE MARINE

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

TOGO

HONGKONG

CYPRUS

HONGKONG

SIEERA

KUWAIT

PANAMA

LIBERIA

BRITISH

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

PQA

PQA

CHINA

MALAYSIA

CHINA

PQA

KUWAIT

INDONASIA

RICHARD BAY

VANCOVER

FUJAYRAH

RICHARDBAY

JAPAN

ARGENTINA

4058

33000

20000

2181

60238

2212

6700

55563

54969

49231

61734

53861.94

58530

34427

8030

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

15

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- PORT CANTON  will sail from PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (MD)

2 M.T- GAS ATHENA  will sail from EVTL @ 12:30 hrs (SG)

3 M.T- FORTUNE GLORY  will sail from LCT @ 14:00 hrs (SK)

4 M.V- PAN CROCUS  will sail from PIBT @ 14:30 hrs (BL)

5 M.V- RIVER KING MASTER  will sail from OTHER @ 16:00 hrs (HB),(MN)

6 M.T- BUNGA LILY  will berth to LCT @ 17:00 hrs (HR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7116

8187
1632

2929

2830

39

2083

1424
443

219

334

400

17
113

200

158

28124

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


